
GROUP OF CCOLLEGGES 
-ORKING TOWARDS BEING THE 

Branch 
Date 

22/11/2023 

23/11/2023 

LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BHOPAL 
TIME TABLE FOR 2 MID SEMESTER TEST (November-2023) 

B. Pharm. VIl Sem. 

PY 

Pnopal 

Instrumental Methods Of Analysis 
BP-701 

Industrial Pharmacy 
BP-702 

Pharmacy Practice 
BP-703 

Novel Drug Delivery System 
BP-704 

Timings 

11:00-12:30PM 

3:00-4:30PM 

11:00-12:30PM 

3:00-4:30PM 

Note : No students will be allowed to enter in the Examination Hall after 15 minutes of the commencement of the exam. 

Exam Supdt. 
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