

LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BHOPAL TIME TABLE FOR 2ND MID SEMESTER TEST (November-2023) <u>B. Pharm. VII Sem.</u>

Branch ───► Date	РҮ	Timings
22/11/2023	Instrumental Methods Of Analysis BP-701	11:00-12:30PM
	Industrial Pharmacy BP-702	3:00-4:30PM
23/11/2023	Pharmacy Practice BP-703	11:00-12:30PM
	Novel Drug Delivery System BP-704	3:00-4:30PM

Note : No students will be allowed to enter in the Examination Hall after 15 minutes of the commencement of the exam.

Lakshmi Narain Collogia Gromannico Bhopal

Exam Supdt.